
 Commercial Invoice

EXPORTER

WORLD THREADS INC. DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue

Miami, FL33122

UNITED STATES

Telephone:(305) 699 - 0547 ext. 2220

Ship Date:

03/29/2024

Order No:

729340

Customer PO Number:

14643293

Pick Number:

EBJ-1188515

Purpose of Shipment:

COMMERCIAL

SOLD TO

CURATED GROUNDS

mirae Building, 4th floor, Jumblat 

St.

Amman, 11118

Terms of Sale: EXW

Payment Terms: 

PREPAID WIRE

Currency: USD

Parties to Transaction:

Related ¨ Non-Related þ

CONSIGNEE

BAB AL KAREEM FOR IMP & EXP

mirae Building, 4th floor, Jumblat St.St. 

DBA CURATED GROUND

Amman, 11118

JO

Telephone: 305-699-0547

E-mail: 

Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNR3045 FLORA 3/4 SLV 

ROBE

RP/RO BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  1  64.00  64.00

CNPJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ 

SET

MOST BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6107.99.1030  1  60.00  60.00

PEPJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ 

SET

TN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6107.99.1030  1  73.00  73.00

CNPJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ 

SET

STGRA BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6107.99.1030  1  60.00  60.00

CNPJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ 

SET

MOST BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6107.99.1030  1  60.00  60.00

CNR1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6107.99.1040  1  57.00  57.00

CNS3045 FLORA CHEMISE RP/RO BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.11.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% 

VISCOSE/5% 

SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% 

VISCOSE/5% 

SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

PEPJ1018WAX WILLIAM LONG PJ 

SET

TN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6107.99.1030  1  73.00  73.00

CNR3045 FLORA 3/4 SLV 

ROBE

RP/RO BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.92.0030  1  64.00  64.00



Style No. Description of Goods COO HTS
Unit 

Value
 ValueUnitsColor Contents

CNS3045 FLORA CHEMISE RP/RO BODY?: 95% TENCEL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.11.0010  1  56.00  56.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  1  51.00  51.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  1  51.00  51.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  1  51.00  51.00

CNR1018M WILLIAM ROBE TN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6107.99.1040  1  57.00  57.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% 

VISCOSE/5% 

SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

CNPJ1018TSZ GISELE S/SLV PANT 

PJ SET

PN/IV BODY?: 95% 

VISCOSE/5% 

SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  1  60.00  60.00

CNPJ1950MS HENRY SHORT PJ 

SET

STGRA BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6107.99.1030  1  60.00  60.00

CNH1018 GISELE 

SLEEPSHIRT

PN/IV BODY?: 95% MODAL 

5% SPANDEX

6108.32.0010  1  51.00  51.00

Total 

Units:

Total:

USDCurrency:

Freight:

 1,184.00
Subtotal 

Value:

 1,184.00

 20



From: WORLD THREADS INC. 

DBA EBERJEY INTIMATES

3325 NW 70th Avenue 

Miami FL, 33122

USA

Ship To: BAB AL KAREEM FOR IMP & EXP

mirae Building, 4th floor, Jumblat 

St. St. DBA CURATED GROUND

Amman , 11118

JO

PO:14643293

PT:EBJ-1188515

Store: CG118A

Vendor: 

DC: CG118A

*Total Weight: 21 lbs Box Count:1Total Volume: 1.11 cuf

Style No Style Description Barcode QuantityColor Size

WILLIAM LONG PJ SET 190491194071  1PJ1018WAX TN/IV L

WILLIAM LONG PJ SET 190491194088  1PJ1018WAX TN/IV XL

WILLIAM ROBE 190491234920  1R1018M TN/IV L

WILLIAM ROBE 190491234937  1R1018M TN/IV XL

FLORA CHEMISE 190491305088  1S3045 RP/RO S

FLORA CHEMISE 190491305095  1S3045 RP/RO M

FLORA 3/4 SLV ROBE 190491305200  1R3045 RP/RO S

FLORA 3/4 SLV ROBE 190491305217  1R3045 RP/RO M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491305286  1PJ1018TSZ PN/IV S

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491305293  1PJ1018TSZ PN/IV M

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491305309  1PJ1018TSZ PN/IV L

GISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET 190491305316  1PJ1018TSZ PN/IV XL

HENRY SHORT PJ SET 190491305606  1PJ1950MS MOST L

HENRY SHORT PJ SET 190491305613  1PJ1950MS MOST XL

HENRY SHORT PJ SET 190491305651  1PJ1950MS STGRA L

HENRY SHORT PJ SET 190491305668  1PJ1950MS STGRA XL

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491307150  1H1018 PN/IV S

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491307167  1H1018 PN/IV M

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491307174  1H1018 PN/IV L

GISELE SLEEPSHIRT 190491307181  1H1018 PN/IV XL
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* Dims and Weight reflected on the header of this document are only preliminaries , the actual weight of this order is 

reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 



 Carton #   Carton ID 019049111033394751

Style QtyUPC SizeColorStyle Desc

190491194071  1PJ1018WAX TN/IV LWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

190491194088  1PJ1018WAX TN/IV XLWILLIAM LONG PJ SET

190491234920  1R1018M TN/IV LWILLIAM ROBE

190491234937  1R1018M TN/IV XLWILLIAM ROBE

190491305088  1S3045 RP/RO SFLORA CHEMISE

190491305095  1S3045 RP/RO MFLORA CHEMISE

190491305200  1R3045 RP/RO SFLORA 3/4 SLV ROBE

190491305217  1R3045 RP/RO MFLORA 3/4 SLV ROBE

190491305286  1PJ1018TSZ PN/IV SGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491305293  1PJ1018TSZ PN/IV MGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491305309  1PJ1018TSZ PN/IV LGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491305316  1PJ1018TSZ PN/IV XLGISELE S/SLV PANT PJ SET

190491305606  1PJ1950MS MOST LHENRY SHORT PJ SET

190491305613  1PJ1950MS MOST XLHENRY SHORT PJ SET

190491305651  1PJ1950MS STGRA LHENRY SHORT PJ SET

190491305668  1PJ1950MS STGRA XLHENRY SHORT PJ SET

190491307150  1H1018 PN/IV SGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491307167  1H1018 PN/IV MGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491307174  1H1018 PN/IV LGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

190491307181  1H1018 PN/IV XLGISELE SLEEPSHIRT

Total in carton:

 W x H x L inches

 12 x 10 x 16        Weight: 21 lbs   Vol: 1.11 cuf

 Tracking Number:    
 20

* if the orders is palletized the weight of the pallets and wrapping materials are not included

*Total Weight: 21 lbs Box Count:1

Total Cartons Details

Total Volume: 1.11 cuf
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reported later on the routing process, please don't use these values as a fact. 
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